MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)

DEPT. OF PHYSIOLOGY

TIME TABLE (1*t MBBS -2020-21)

DATE & DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHER
14/06/2021 10.00am to 11.00am | Submission of RTPCR Report & Internal Assessment
Monday Answersheet
2.00pm to 3.00pm Dept. of Biochemistry
3.00pm to 4.00pm Dept. of Anatomy
15/06/2021 10.00am to 11.00am PY.4 GIT-I Dr. Vidya Ohatker
Tuesday 3.00pm to 4.30pm ECE Renal Calculation Mrs. Madhura Bedekar
16/06/2021 8.00am to 9.00am GIT-l Dr. Vidya Ohatker
Wednesday
9.00am to 10.00am Py9.3 | Repro-llI Dr. Kiranmai
17/06/2021 9.00am to 10.00am GIT-1l Dr. Vidya Ohatker
Thursday
19/06/2021 2.00pm to 4.00pm Tutorial | Tubular Functions _ _
Saturday Dr. Rupali Baburdikar
21/06/2021 8.00am to 9.00am Py9.4.1 | Repro-IV : .
Dr. Kiranmai
Monday
22/06/2021 10.00am to 11.00am | Py4.3.3, | GIT- IV .
Tuesday Py4.9.3 Dr. Vidya Ohatker
3.00pm to 4.00pm Py4.3.4 |GIT-V :
PY4.9.4 Dr. Vidya Ohatker
23/06/2021 8.00am to 9.00am Py9.4.2 | Repro-V Dr. Kiranmai
Wednesday
9.00am to 10.00am Py 4.2.1 | GIT Secretion- VI Mrs. Madhura Bedekar
24/06/2021 9.00am to 10.00am Py9.5& | Repro-VI : .
Dr. Kiranmai
Thursday Py9.6
28/06/2021 8.00am to 9.00am Py4.2.2 | GIT-VII Mrs. Madhura Bedekar
Monday Py4.9.1
2.00pm to 4.00pm Seminar | Seminar on Renal All Faculty
system
29/06/2021 10.00am to 11.00am Py.7 Repro -Vl Dr. Kiranmai
Tuesday
3.00pm to 4.00pm LCD Repro VI : :
Py9.8 | Semen Analysis and Dr. Kiranmai
Prganancy Test
30/06/2021 8.00am to 9.00am Py.9.8.1 | Repro-IX Dr. Kiranmai
Wednesday
9.00am to 10.00am Py 9.9 | Repro-X Dr. Kiranmai




TIME TABLE
Dept. Of Physiology -1st MBBS -2020-21
Practicals (Time: 11.00am to 1.00pm)

Date Day Batch Topic Teacher

14/06/2021 Monday B Human Physiology Experiments : Spirometry Mrs. Madhura Bedekar

15/06/2021 Tuesday C Human Physiology Experiments : Spirometry Mrs. Madhura Bedekar

16/06/2021 | Wednesday A Human Physilogy Experiments : Spirometry Mrs. Madhura Bedekar

17/06/2021 Thursday B Revison - Pulse, BP, CVS Dr. Vidya Ohatker

18/06/2021 Friday C Revison - Pulse, BP, CVS Dr. Vidya Ohatker

21/06/2021 Monday A Revison - Pulse, BP, CVS Dr. Kiranmai

22/06/2021 Tuesday B Human Physiology Experiments: Cardio Dr. Vidya Ohatker
Pulmonary Effeciency Test ( CPET)

23/06/2021 | Wednesday C Human Physiology Experiments: Cardio Mrs. Madhura Bedekar
Pulmonary Effeciency Test ( CPET)

24/06/2021 | Thursday A Human Physiology Experiments: Cardio Mrs. Madhura Bedekar
Pulmonary Effeciency Test ( CPET)

25/06/2021 Friday B ECE ECG Dr. Rupali Baburdikar

28/06/2021 Monday C ECE ECG Dr. Rupali Baburdikar

29/06/2021 Tuesday A ECE ECG Dr. Rupali Baburdikar

30/06/2021 | Wednesday B Heamatology Journal Checking Dr. Vidya Ohatker
Roll No 51-75  Roll No 76-100 Dr. KiranMai

01/07/2021 | Thursday C Heamatology Journal Checking Dr. Vidya Ohatker
RollNo 101 to 125 Roll No 126-150 Dr. KiranMai

02/07/2021 Friday A Heamatology Journal Checking Dr. Vidya Ohatker
RollNo01to 25 Roll No 26-50 Dr. KiranMai




